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HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

End Date: 06/30/2021

Date:Balance Sheet - Operating

Assets

OPERATING CASH

10-1000-00 CenterState - Operating - 4698 $121,674.46 

10-1010-00 BB&T - Operating - 5840   13,467.60 

10-1020-00   111,124.88 

10-1090-00 Petty Cash   200.00 

$246,466.94 Total OPERATING CASH:

RESERVE CASH

12-1200-00 CenterState - Reserve - 4701   97,926.66 

12-1210-00 BB&T - Reserve - 5530   5,268.85 

12-1220-00 Fidelity - Reserve - 7626   1,126,429.18 

$1,229,624.69 Total RESERVE CASH:

PREPAIDS & DEPOSITS

15-1500-00 Prepaid Insurance   182,736.57 

15-1510-00 Prepaid Expenses   2,534.16 

$185,270.73 Total PREPAIDS & DEPOSITS:

$1,661,362.36 Total Assets: 

Liabilities & Equity

CURRENT LIABILITIES

20-2000-00 Accounts Payable   9,510.84 

20-2040-00 Deferred Insurance Assessments   189,313.32 

20-2050-00 Accrued Accounting Expenses   3,502.62 

20-2051-00 Deferred Insurance Deductible   111,123.05 

20-2100-00 Prepaid Owners Assessment   30,177.00 

$343,626.83 Total CURRENT LIABILITIES:

RESERVE LIABILITIES

25-2500-00 Capital Projects Reserve   1,229,596.63 

25-2590-00 Interest Reserve   28.06 

$1,229,624.69 Total RESERVE LIABILITIES:

EQUITY

30-3025-00 Fund Balance   68,397.79 

$68,397.79 Total EQUITY:

Net Income Gain / Loss   19,713.05 

$19,713.05 

$1,661,362.36 Total Liabilities & Equity: 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021.  All rights reserved.
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HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

Date:

06/30/2021

Income Statement - Operating

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

OPERATING INCOME

ASSESSMENT INCOME

($116.02)($2.67)4000-00 Maintenance Assessment $126,416.67 $126,414.00 $758,500.02 $758,384.00 $1,517,000.00 

$126,416.67 ($2.67) ($116.02)$126,414.00 $758,384.00 $758,500.02 Total ASSESSMENT INCOME $1,517,000.00 

OTHER INCOME

  100.00   -   4100-00 Late Fee Income   -     -     -     100.00   -   

(9,726.33)(220.64)4192-00 Insurance Income   23,333.33   23,112.69   139,999.98   130,273.65   280,000.00 

$23,333.33 ($220.64) ($9,626.33)$23,112.69 $130,373.65 $139,999.98 Total OTHER INCOME $280,000.00 

INTEREST INCOME

  3.69   2.85 4200-00 Interest - Operating   -     2.85   -     3.69   -   

$-   $2.85 $3.69 $2.85 $3.69 $-   Total INTEREST INCOME $-   

($9,738.66)($220.46)$149,750.00 $888,761.34 $898,500.00 Total OPERATING INCOME $149,529.54 $1,797,000.00 

OPERATING EXPENSE

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

  415.98   69.33 5000-00 Bookkeeping Fees   458.33   389.00   2,749.98   2,334.00   5,500.00 

  645.39   120.22 5010-00 Office Supplies and Expense   166.67   46.45   1,000.02   354.63   2,000.00 

  250.02   41.67 5015-00 Copier Maintenance & Supplies   41.67   -     250.02   -     500.00 

  6.02   12.67 5020-00 Bank Charges   16.67   4.00   100.02   94.00   200.00 

  50.28   8.38 5025-00 Website / Internet Fees   83.33   74.95   499.98   449.70   1,000.00 

  341.25   125.00 5065-00 Licenses  & Fees   125.00   -     750.00   408.75   1,500.00 

$891.67 $377.27 $1,708.94 $514.40 $3,641.08 $5,350.02 Total ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES $10,700.00 

INSURANCE & TAXES

  9,726.33   220.64 5100-00 Insurance Expense   23,333.33   23,112.69   139,999.98   130,273.65   280,000.00 

(1.98)(0.33)5110-00 Insurance Deductible Reserve 

Expense

  1,666.67   1,667.00   10,000.02   10,002.00   20,000.00 

$25,000.00 $220.31 $9,724.35 $24,779.69 $140,275.65 $150,000.00 Total INSURANCE & TAXES $300,000.00 

PROFESSIONAL FEES

  1,741.75 (320.00)5200-00 Legal Fees - General   1,000.00   1,320.00   6,000.00   4,258.25   12,000.00 

(2.64)(0.44)5220-00 Accounting Fees/Tax Preparation   583.33   583.77   3,499.98   3,502.62   7,000.00 

$1,583.33 ($320.44) $1,739.11 $1,903.77 $7,760.87 $9,499.98 Total PROFESSIONAL FEES $19,000.00 

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

  607.00   130.00 5500-00 Landscaping Contract (Cuts, 

Trim Weeds)

  2,500.00   2,370.00   15,000.00   14,393.00   30,000.00 

  1,500.00   250.00 5530-00 Sprinklers   250.00   -     1,500.00   -     3,000.00 

(2,574.98)(3,358.33)5550-00 Tree Maintenance   416.67   3,775.00   2,500.02   5,075.00   5,000.00 

$3,166.67 ($2,978.33) ($467.98)$6,145.00 $19,468.00 $19,000.02 Total GROUNDS MAINTENANCE $38,000.00 

UTILITIES

(1,190.58)(598.45)5800-00 Electricity   1,541.67   2,140.12   9,250.02   10,440.60   18,500.00 

  800.65   3,441.90 5810-00 Water   13,750.00   10,308.10   82,500.00   81,699.35   165,000.00 

  85.86   14.31 5830-00 Solid Waste   41.67   27.36   250.02   164.16   500.00 

$15,333.34 $2,857.76 ($304.07)$12,475.58 $92,304.11 $92,000.04 Total UTILITIES $184,000.00 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

  4,097.43   1,539.66 6000-00 Repairs & Maintenance 

(Supplies/Materials)

  1,666.67   127.01   10,000.02   5,902.59   20,000.00 

  1,999.98   333.33 6010-00 Maintenance Person   333.33   -     1,999.98   -     4,000.00 

  499.98   83.33 6011-00 Painting   83.33   -     499.98   -     1,000.00 

  250.02   41.67 6020-00 Golf Cart Maintenance   41.67   -     250.02   -     500.00 

  3,649.98   608.33 6025-00 Operating Budget Misc.   608.33   -     3,649.98   -     7,300.00 

  250.02   41.67 6030-00 Gutter   41.67   -     250.02   -     500.00 

  2,000.00   500.00 6035-00 Utility/ Electrical Room Doors   500.00   -     3,000.00   1,000.00   6,000.00 

  459.00   109.00 6051-00 Pest Control   750.00   641.00   4,500.00   4,041.00   9,000.00 

  499.98   83.33 6069-00 Clubhouse - Indoor/Outdoor 

Furniture

  83.33   -     499.98   -     1,000.00 

  1,150.02   541.67 6070-00 Clubhouse - Janitorial   541.67   -     3,250.02   2,100.00   6,500.00 

  1,000.02   166.67 6072-00 Clubhouse - Sewer   166.67   -     1,000.02   -     2,000.00 

  250.02   41.67 6073-00 Clubhouse - A/C Expense   41.67   -     250.02   -     500.00 

(334.67)(154.54)6074-00 Clubhouse - Cable/Internet   125.00   279.54   750.00   1,084.67   1,500.00 

(78.34)(1,028.19)6075-00 Laundry Room   333.33   1,361.52   1,999.98   2,078.32   4,000.00 

  250.02   41.67 6080-00 Pool Heater   41.67   -     250.02   -     500.00 

  610.02   101.67 6081-00 Pool   416.67   315.00   2,500.02   1,890.00   5,000.00 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021.  All rights reserved.
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HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

Date:

06/30/2021

Income Statement - Operating

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

$499.98 $83.33 6085-00 Pool Misc. Repairs $83.33 $-   $499.98 $-   $1,000.00 

$5,858.34 $3,134.27 $17,053.46 $2,724.07 $18,096.58 $35,150.04 Total REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $70,300.00 

RESERVE ACTIVITY

(2.04)(0.34)8000-00 Dedicated Reserve Expense   14,583.33   14,583.67   87,499.98   87,502.02   175,000.00 

  -     -   8035-00 Seawall/ Pool Project Reserve 

Exp

  83,333.33   83,333.33   499,999.98   499,999.98   1,000,000.00 

$97,916.66 ($0.34) ($2.04)$97,917.00 $587,502.00 $587,499.96 Total RESERVE ACTIVITY $1,175,000.00 

$29,451.77 $3,290.50 $149,750.01 $869,048.29 $898,500.06 Total OPERATING EXPENSE $146,459.51 $1,797,000.00 

$19,713.11 $0.00 $3,070.04 ($0.01)Net Income: $19,713.05 ($0.06)$3,070.03 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021.  All rights reserved.
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Homeowner Aging Report

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

End Date: 06/30/2021

Description Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90  Balance

HGI2552 -  2552 Corporation  Owner Last Payment: $10,713.00 on 06/07/2021

2552 S Federal Hwy Apt#2

$100.00 Total: $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Current Total Over 30 Total Over 90 Total  Balance Total Association

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

Over 60 Total  

Description Total
Assessment - Homeowner 2021 $100.00 

AR Total: $100.00 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 
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PrePaid Homeowner List

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

End Date: 6/30/2021

Date:

Account No: Homeowner Name / Email Address Balance
2440 S Federal Hwy Apt#10

Boynton Beach, FL 33435

HGI2440

Snffls7@Yahoo.Com

($10,713.00) 2440 Corporation

2442 S Federal Hwy Apt#4

Boynton Beach, FL 33435

HGI2442

Pizzaflyer53@Sbcglobal.Net

($8,751.00) 2442 Corporation

2570 S Federal Hwy Apt#19

Boynton Beach, FL 33435

HGI2570 ($10,713.00) 2570 Corporation

 3HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC. Total ($30,177.00)

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 
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Payables Aging Report

As Of  6/30/2021

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

Vendor Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90  Balance

$110.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Casimir Kuta $110.21 

$139.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 COMCAST $139.77 

$1,011.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 FPL $1,011.84 

$742.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 SJW LAW GROUP PLLC $742.50 

$6,145.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 TROPICAL LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE $6,145.00 

$1,361.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 V.P.FOX PLUMBING INC. SERVICE $1,361.52 

Totals: $9,510.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,510.84 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 
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General Ledger Trial Balance

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

From: 10-1000-00 To: 90-9999-00   06/01/2021 To 06/30/2021

End BalanceCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescriptionAccount No Current Credit

10-1000-00 CenterState - Operating - 4698 $148,483.84 $88,781.02 $115,590.40 $121,674.46 

10-1010-00 BB&T - Operating - 5840 $29,403.05 $110,926.56 $126,862.01 $13,467.60 

10-1020-00 Fidelity - Operating - 3254 $109,456.05 $3,335.83 $1,667.00 $111,124.88 

10-1090-00 Petty Cash $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 

12-1200-00 CenterState - Reserve - 4701 $0.00 $97,926.66 $0.00 $97,926.66 

12-1210-00 BB&T - Reserve - 5530 $20,268.69 $97,917.16 $112,917.00 $5,268.85 

12-1220-00 Fidelity - Reserve - 7626 $1,116,419.94 $10,009.24 $0.00 $1,126,429.18 

14-1400-00 Accounts Receivable $0.00 $126,514.00 $126,514.00 $0.00 

15-1500-00 Prepaid Insurance $205,849.26 $0.00 $23,112.69 $182,736.57 

15-1510-00 Prepaid Expenses $191.52 $2,370.00 $27.36 $2,534.16 

20-2000-00 Accounts Payable $0.00 $61,873.74 $71,384.58 ($9,510.84)

20-2040-00 Deferred Insurance Assessments ($212,426.01) $23,112.69 $0.00 ($189,313.32)

20-2050-00 Accrued Accounting Expenses ($2,918.85) $0.00 $583.77 ($3,502.62)

20-2051-00 Deferred Insurance Deductible ($109,456.05) $0.00 $1,667.00 ($111,123.05)

20-2100-00 Prepaid Owners Assessment ($83,742.00) $94,275.00 $40,710.00 ($30,177.00)

25-2500-00 Capital Projects Reserve ($1,136,679.63) $5,000.00 $97,917.00 ($1,229,596.63)

25-2590-00 Interest Reserve ($9.00) $0.00 $19.06 ($28.06)

30-3025-00 Fund Balance ($68,397.79) $0.00 $0.00 ($68,397.79)

40-4000-00 Maintenance Assessment ($631,970.00) $0.00 $126,414.00 ($758,384.00)

41-4100-00 Late Fee Income ($100.00) $100.00 $100.00 ($100.00)

41-4192-00 Insurance Income ($107,160.96) $0.00 $23,112.69 ($130,273.65)

42-4200-00 Interest - Operating ($0.84) $0.00 $2.85 ($3.69)

50-5000-00 Bookkeeping Fees $1,945.00 $389.00 $0.00 $2,334.00 

50-5010-00 Office Supplies and Expense $308.18 $46.45 $0.00 $354.63 

50-5020-00 Bank Charges $90.00 $4.00 $0.00 $94.00 

50-5025-00 Website / Internet Fees $374.75 $74.95 $0.00 $449.70 

50-5065-00 Licenses  & Fees $408.75 $0.00 $0.00 $408.75 

51-5100-00 Insurance Expense $107,160.96 $23,112.69 $0.00 $130,273.65 

51-5110-00 Insurance Deductible Reserve Expense $8,335.00 $1,667.00 $0.00 $10,002.00 

52-5200-00 Legal Fees - General $2,938.25 $1,320.00 $0.00 $4,258.25 

52-5220-00 Accounting Fees/Tax Preparation $2,918.85 $583.77 $0.00 $3,502.62 

55-5500-00 Landscaping Contract (Cuts, Trim Weeds) $12,023.00 $4,740.00 $2,370.00 $14,393.00 

55-5550-00 Tree Maintenance $1,300.00 $3,775.00 $0.00 $5,075.00 

58-5800-00 Electricity $8,300.48 $2,153.28 $13.16 $10,440.60 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 
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General Ledger Trial Balance

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

From: 10-1000-00 To: 90-9999-00   06/01/2021 To 06/30/2021

End BalanceCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescriptionAccount No Current Credit

58-5810-00 Water $71,391.25 $23,304.50 $12,996.40 $81,699.35 

58-5830-00 Solid Waste $136.80 $27.36 $0.00 $164.16 

60-6000-00 Repairs & Maintenance (Supplies/Materials) $5,775.58 $127.01 $0.00 $5,902.59 

60-6035-00 Utility/ Electrical Room Doors $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 

60-6051-00 Pest Control $3,400.00 $641.00 $0.00 $4,041.00 

60-6070-00 Clubhouse - Janitorial $2,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,100.00 

60-6074-00 Clubhouse - Cable/Internet $805.13 $279.54 $0.00 $1,084.67 

60-6075-00 Laundry Room $716.80 $1,361.52 $0.00 $2,078.32 

60-6081-00 Pool $1,575.00 $315.00 $0.00 $1,890.00 

80-8000-00 Dedicated Reserve Expense $72,918.35 $14,583.67 $0.00 $87,502.02 

80-8035-00 Seawall/ Pool Project Reserve Exp $416,666.65 $83,333.33 $0.00 $499,999.98 

Totals: $0.00 $883,980.97 $883,980.97 $0.00 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

CenterState-Oper-4698 (End: 06/30/2021)

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

Date Description Check Number Transaction AmountReconciled

Uncleared Items

06/23/2021 ($3,452.54) 0 CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH UTIL DEP

06/23/2021 ($2,370.00) 3020 TROPICAL LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

06/23/2021 ($2,289.26) 0 CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH UTIL DEP

06/23/2021 ($2,281.11) 0 CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH UTIL DEP

06/23/2021 ($1,154.81) 0 CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH UTIL DEP

06/23/2021 ($1,130.38) 0 CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH UTIL DEP

($12,678.10)Total Uncleared

CenterState-Oper-4698 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 121,674.46 

($12,678.10)

$ 134,352.56 

$-   

$ 134,352.56 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

CenterState-Res-4701 (End: 06/30/2021)

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

Date Description Check Number Transaction AmountReconciled

CenterState-Res-4701 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 97,926.66 

$-   

$ 97,926.66 

$-   

$ 97,926.66 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

BB&T - Reserve - 5530 (End: 06/30/2021)

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

Date Description Check Number Transaction AmountReconciled

BB&T - Reserve - 5530 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 5,268.85 

$-   

$ 5,268.85 

$-   

$ 5,268.85 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

BB&T - Operating - 5840 (End: 06/30/2021)

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

Date Description Check Number Transaction AmountReconciled

BB&T - Operating - 5840 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 13,467.60 

$-   

$ 13,467.60 

$-   

$ 13,467.60 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

Fidelity Bank - Operating - 3254 (End: 06/30/2021)

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

Date Description Check Number Transaction AmountReconciled

Fidelity Bank - Operating - 3254 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 111,124.88 

$-   

$ 111,124.88 

$-   

$ 111,124.88 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

Fidelity Bank Corp Acct - Reserve - 7626 (End: 06/30/2021)

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS, INC.

Date Description Check Number Transaction AmountReconciled

Fidelity Bank Corp Acct - Reserve - 7626 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 1,126,429.18 

$-   

$ 1,126,429.18 

$-   

$ 1,126,429.18 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2021 .  All rights reserved. 



HAMPSHIRE GARDENS INC
OPERATING
C/O ASSOCIATED PROP MGMT OF PALM BEACHES
8135 LAKE WORTH RD STE B
LAKE WORTH FL 33467-2473

Managing Your Accounts

Customer Care (800) 277-2175

Mailing Address
P.O. Box 118068
Charleston, SC 29423

Website SouthStateBank.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ASSOCIATION INT CHK XXXXXXXXXXXXX4698 $134,352.56

ASSOCIATION INT CHK-XXXXXXXXXXXXX4698

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

06/01/2021 Beginning Balance $165,181.39

8 Credit(s) This Period $72,850.02

13 Debit(s) This Period $103,678.85

06/30/2021 Ending Balance $134,352.56

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.01%

Interest Days 30

Interest Earned $1.02

Interest Paid This Period $1.02

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $1.86

Minimum Balance $104,354.54

Average Available Balance $124,429.60

Deposits
Date Description Amount

06/01/2021 DEPOSIT $10,713.00
06/02/2021 DEPOSIT $10,713.00
06/07/2021 DEPOSIT $10,713.00
06/25/2021 DEPOSIT $10,713.00
06/28/2021 DEPOSIT $8,571.00
06/29/2021 DEPOSIT $10,713.00

6 item(s) totaling $62,136.00

Other Credits
Date Description Amount

06/02/2021 BillPay Credit BILLPAY 16 $10,713.00
06/30/2021 INTEREST $1.02

2 item(s) totaling $10,714.02

Electronic Debits
Date Description Amount

06/07/2021 093548 ACCOUNT TRANSFER TO ASSOCIATION MMA 485384701 11:35 $97,917.00
06/08/2021 ASSOCIATED PROPE Vendor Pay 154 $16.00
06/08/2021 ASSOCIATED PROPE Vendor Pay 156 $30.45
06/08/2021 ASSOCIATED PROPE Vendor Pay 155 $389.00

4 item(s) totaling $98,352.45

Statement Ending 06/30/2021
HAMPSHIRE GARDENS INC   Page 1 of 4

Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXXXX4698

DC91838ABFD3734FB3A05C1481DAA184 20210630 Checking Account Statements



SCST (Rev 08/2019)

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS INC XXXXXXXXXXXXX4698 Statement Ending 06/30/2021 Page 2 of 4
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ASSOCIATION INT CHK-XXXXXXXXXXXXX4698 (continued)

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

3008 06/09/2021 $52.77

3009 06/09/2021 $90.38

3013* 06/15/2021 $3,308.00

3014 06/09/2021 $250.00

3015 06/16/2021 $16.80

Check Nbr Date Amount

3016 06/16/2021 $315.00

3017 06/17/2021 $74.95

3018 06/11/2021 $641.00

3019 06/14/2021 $577.50

* Indicates skipped check number 9 item(s) totaling $5,326.40

Daily Balances

Date Amount

06/01/2021 $175,894.39

06/02/2021 $197,320.39

06/07/2021 $110,116.39

06/08/2021 $109,680.94

06/09/2021 $109,287.79

Date Amount

06/11/2021 $108,646.79

06/14/2021 $108,069.29

06/15/2021 $104,761.29

06/16/2021 $104,429.49

06/17/2021 $104,354.54

Date Amount

06/25/2021 $115,067.54

06/28/2021 $123,638.54

06/29/2021 $134,351.54

06/30/2021 $134,352.56

Statement Ending 06/30/2021
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HAMPSHIRE GARDENS INC
RESERVE
C/O ASSOCIATED PROP MGMT OF PALM BEACHES
8135 LAKE WORTH RD STE B
LAKE WORTH FL 33467-2473

Managing Your Accounts

Customer Care (800) 277-2175

Mailing Address
P.O. Box 118068
Charleston, SC 29423

Website SouthStateBank.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ASSOCIATION MMA XXXXXXXXXXXXX4701 $97,926.66

ASSOCIATION MMA-XXXXXXXXXXXXX4701

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

06/01/2021 Beginning Balance $0.00

2 Credit(s) This Period $97,926.66

0 Debit(s) This Period $0.00

06/30/2021 Ending Balance $97,926.66

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15%

Interest Days 30

Interest Earned $9.66

Interest Paid This Period $9.66

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $9.66

Minimum Balance $0.00

Average Available Balance $78,333.60

Deposits
Date Description Amount

06/07/2021 093548 ACCOUNT TRANSFER FROM ASSOCIATION INT CHK 485384698 11:35 $97,917.00
1 item(s) totaling $97,917.00

Other Credits
Date Description Amount

06/30/2021 INTEREST $9.66
1 item(s) totaling $9.66

Daily Balances

Date Amount

06/07/2021 $97,917.00

Date Amount

06/30/2021 $97,926.66

Statement Ending 06/30/2021
HAMPSHIRE GARDENS INC   Page 1 of 2

Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXXXX4701
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